keola Lai 600 Queen Street Unit 1802, Honolulu 96813 * keola Lai * $669,000 * Originally

$709,000

Beds: 1 MLS#: 202407779, FS Year Built: 2008

Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 673 List Date & DOM: 04-06-2024 & 39 Total Parking: 1
Land Sqg. Ft.: 0 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $597,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $191/2023 Land: $56,700

Total Sq. Ft. 673 Neighborhood: Kakaako Total: $654,300
Maint./Assoc. $569 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No
Parking: éssigned, Covered - 1, Garage, Frontage:
uest

Kak - Kakaako Community

Development Project View: City, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset

Zoning:

Public Remarks: Rarely available corner end 1 bedroom unit in the Keola Lai. Enjoy sweeping ocean to mountain views from
this end unit. Roller blinds cover tinted windows. Secured building and parking, with security on patrol. Well maintained
building with amazing amenities to enjoy and appreciate on those down times. Close to town, entertainment and beaches.
Sale Conditions: None Schools: Royal, Keelikolani, Mckinley * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/600 Queen Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96813
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=210480080126
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=121048008
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Royal
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Keelikolani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Mckinley
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202407779&Region=Metro&Price=669000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.||Land | Avg.||Lanai||Occ.||DOM|

|600 Queen Street 1802 [s669,000][1&1/0 67315994 lolsinf  Jlo |[60%][18][30 ]
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f_‘:zzssed QZ?;?:;“ ?:::fsed Ratio ;:::o‘séele d
600 Queen Street 1802 ||$191 | $569 | $0 556,700 |[$597,600 |($654,300 |102% (2008 & NA

600 Queen Street 1802 - MLS#: 202407779 - Original price was $709,000 - Rarely available corner end 1 bedroom unit in the
Keola Lai. Enjoy sweeping ocean to mountain views from this end unit. Roller blinds cover tinted windows. Secured building
and parking, with security on patrol. Well maintained building with amazing amenities to enjoy and appreciate on those
down times. Close to town, entertainment and beaches. Region: Metro Neighborhood: Kakaako Condition: Above
Average Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Garage, Guest Total Parking: 1 View: City, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset Frontage:
Pool: Zoning: Kak - Kakaako Community Development Project Sale Conditions: None Schools: Royal, Keelikolani,
Mckinley * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number


https://www.google.com/maps/place/600 Queen Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96813
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/600 Queen Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/600 Queen Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96813
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Royal
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Keelikolani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Mckinley
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202407779&Region=Metro&Price=669000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202407779&PropertyType=CND#tax

